
SCHEDULE - VIPERZ
summer 2025 / TUE/THU TIER 4 (C)

Aug. 06, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, May 20, 25 3 VIPERZ 2 SMASH BROS 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Thu, May 22, 25 0 DANFORTH KNIGHTS
MASTERS

4 VIPERZ 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, May 27, 25 4 SCARBOROUGH
SCORGASMS

6 VIPERZ 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Jun 03, 25 7 VIPERZ 3 T-PARK YOUNG
STARS

9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Jun 10, 25 5 VIPERZ 3 VULTURES BHC 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Jun 17, 25 2 SMASH BROS 4 VIPERZ 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Thu, Jun 19, 25 7 VIPERZ 4 SCARBOROUGH
SCORGASMS

10:00
pm

Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Thu, Jul 03, 25 2 T-PARK YOUNG
STARS

9 VIPERZ 7:00 pm Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Tue, Jul 08, 25 9 VIPERZ 0 DANFORTH KNIGHTS
MASTERS

8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Thu, Jul 10, 25 5 VULTURES BHC 2 VIPERZ 7:00 pm Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Tue, Jul 15, 25 12 VIPERZ 1 SMASH BROS 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Jul 22, 25 1 SCARBOROUGH
SCORGASMS

6 VIPERZ 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Thu, Jul 31, 25 SF 1 8 VIPERZ 1 T-PARK YOUNG
STARS

7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Aug 05, 25 SF 2 2 T-PARK YOUNG
STARS

4 VIPERZ 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Aug 12, 25 FINAL 1 - VIPERZ - DANFORTH KNIGHTS
MASTERS

8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Thu, Aug 14, 25 FINAL 2 - DANFORTH KNIGHTS
MASTERS

- VIPERZ 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock


